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% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
78.9 1 1 71.4 126 9 66. 4 655 18 61.4 1861 34 56. 4 3985 68 51.4 7010
78. 4 2 1 71.3 135 7 66.3 673 18 61.3 1895 39 56.3 4053 49 51.3 7082
17.6 3 1 71.2 142 3 66.2 691 18 61.2 1934 28 56.2 4102 58 51.2 71562
77.3 4 1 711 145 7 66. 1 709 14 61.1 1962 40 56. 1 4160 62 51.1 7213
76.6 5 1 71.0 152 4 66.0 723 13 61.0 2002 33 56.0 4222 54 51.0 7279
76.5 6 1 70.9 156 5 65.9 736 27 60.9 2035 28 55.9 4276 47 50.9 7369
76. 4 7 1 70.8 161 7 65.8 763 21 60.8 2063 40 55.8 4323 39 50.8 7434
76.2 8 1 70.7 168 9 65.7 784 13 60.7 2103 217 55.7 4362 35 50.7 7510
76.1 9 1 70.6 177 5 65. 6 797 14 60. 6 2130 30 55.6 4397 58 50.6 7590
75.8 10 2 70.5 182 5 65.5 811 20 60.5 2160 36 55.5 4455 42 50.5 7645
75.17 12 1 70. 4 187 7 65. 4 831 23 60. 4 2196 30 55.4 4497 63 50.4 7713
75.6 13 2 70.3 194 17 65.3 854 14 60.3 2226 29 55.3 4560 61 50.3 1787
75.5 15 1 70.2 211 2 65.2 868 22 60.2 2255 38 55.2 4621 58 50.2 7849
75. 4 16 1 70.1 213 8 65. 1 890 23 60.1 2293 45 55. 1 4679 65 50.1 7914
75.3 17 1 70.0 221 5 65.0 913 19 60.0 2338 43 55.0 4744 50 50.0 7968
75.2 18 2 69.9 226 9 64.9 932 20 59.9 2381 29 54.9 4794 65 49.9 8057
75.1 20 2 69.8 235 6 64.8 952 21 59.8 2410 41 54.8 4859 61 49.8 81217
75.0 22 2 69.7 241 7 64.7 973 22 59.7 2451 46 54.7 4920 64 49.7 8201 1
74.9 24 2 69. 6 248 11 64.6 995 21 59. 6 2497 38 54.6 4984 50 49.6 8303
74.8 26 1 69.5 259 10 64.5 1016 24 59.5 2535 39 54.5 5034 54 49.5 8354
74.17 27 3 69.4 269 11 64.4 1040 16 59. 4 2574 45 54.4 5088 60 49 .4 8424
74.6 30 2 69.3 280 7 64.3 1066 23 59.3 2619 44 54.3 5148 57 49 .3 8561
74.4 32 4 69.2 2817 11 64.2 1079 16 59.2 2663 49 54.2 5205 48 49.2 8578
74.3 36 3 69.1 298 16 64.1 1095 25 59.1 2712 47 54.1 5253 53 49 .1 8658
74.2 39 1 69.0 314 15 64.0 1120 25 59.0 2759 39 54.0 5306 67 49. 0 8734
74.1 40 3 68.9 329 9 63.9 1145 22 58.9 2798 38 53.9 5373 49 48.9 8808
74.0 43 2 68.8 338 9 63.8 1167 22 58.8 2836 49 53.8 5422 60 48.8 8872
73.9 45 4 68.7 347 16 63.7 1189 23 58.7 2885 38 53.7 5482 65 48 .7 8959
73.8 49 2 68. 6 363 7 63.6 1212 27 58.6 2923 43 53.6 5547 57 48. 6 9049
73.17 51 2 68.5 370 14 63.5 1239 22 58.5 2966 41 53.5 5604 b5 48.5 9127
73. 4 53 2 68. 4 384 8 63.4 1261 26 58. 4 3007 49 53.4 5659 67 48 . 4 9188
73.3 55 1 68.3 392 6 63.3 1287 29 58.3 3056 47 53.3 5726 87 48.3 9260
73.2 56 5 68.2 398 15 63.2 1316 25 58.2 3103 40 53.2 5813 64 48.2 9339
73.1 61 3 68. 1 413 12 63.1 1341 25 58.1 3143 48 53.1 5877 67 48 .1 9403
73.0 64 1 68.0 425 12 63.0 1366 26 58.0 3191 48 53.0 5944 117 48.0 9484
72.9 65 8 67.9 437 11 62.9 1392 25 57.9 3239 41 52.9 6021 65 47.9 9554
72.8 73 4 67.8 4438 14 62.8 1417 41 57.8 3280 44 52.8 6086 69 47. 8 9624
72.17 117 4 67.7 462 15 62.7 1458 24 57.17 3324 49 52.7 6155 65 47.7 9704
72.6 81 3 67.6 4717 16 62.6 1482 37 57.6 3373 55 52. 6 6220 58 47. 6 9798
72.5 84 3 67.5 493 15 62.5 1519 24 57.5 3428 39 52.5 6278 69 47.5 9868
72. 4 87 3 67.4 508 19 62. 4 1543 31 57. 4 3467 49 52. 4 6347 63 47. 4 9935
72.3 90 1 67.3 5217 9 62.3 15674 29 57.3 3516 46 52.3 6410 54 47.3 9997
72.2 91 3 67.2 536 13 62.2 1603 43 57.2 35662 56 52.2 6464 59 47.2 10077
72.1 94 5 67.1 549 12 62.1 1646 28 57.1 3618 57 52.1 6523 69 47. 1 10165
72.0 99 2 67.0 561 17 62.0 1674 38 57.0 3675 48 52.0 6592 59 47.0 10230
71.9 101 4 66.9 578 18 61.9 1712 31 56.9 3723 41 51.9 6651 73 46.9 10306
71.8 105 6 66.8 596 16 61.8 1743 24 56. 8 3764 56 51.8 6724 75 46.8 10391
71.17 11 5 66.7 612 19 61.7 1767 31 56.7 3820 65 51.7 6799 63 46.7 10482
71.6 116 6 66.6 631 10 61.6 1798 31 56. 6 3885 45 51.6 6862 76 46.6 105663
71.5 122 4 66.5 641 14 61.5 1829 32 56.5 3930 55 51.5 6938 72 46.5 10649




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
46. 4 10715 80 41.4 14206 52 36. 4 16629 32 31.4 17585 6
46. 3 10795 89 41.3 142568 62 36.3 16661 37 31.3 17591 3
46. 2 10884 57 41.2 14320 49 36.2 16698 29 31.2 17594 8
46 .1 10941 69 41.1 14369 64 36.1 16727 30 31.1 17602 1
46. 0 11010 81 41.0 14433 63 36.0 167567 35 31.0 17603 3
45. 9 11091 64 40.9 14496 51 35.9 16792 25 30.9 17606 3
45. 8 11155 78 40. 8 14547 61 35.8 16817 29 30.8 17609 1
45. 7 11233 83 40.7 14608 76 35.7 16846 36 30.7 17610 6
45. 6 11316 712 40. 6 14684 53 35.6 16882 26 30.6 17616 8
45.5 11388 75 40.5 14737 45 35.5 16908 29 30.5 17624 2
45. 4 11463 12 40. 4 14782 64 35. 4 16937 32 30.4 17626 7
45.3 11535 60 40.3 14846 59 35.3 16969 18 30.3 17633 5
45.2 11595 76 40.2 14905 47 35.2 16987 25 30.2 17638 7
45 .1 11671 91 40.1 149562 64 35 .1 17012 29 30.1 17645 4
45. 0 11762 66 40.0 15016 46 35.0 17041 31 30.0 17649 4
44.9 11828 66 39.9 15062 51 34.9 17072 24 29.9 176563 4
44.8 11894 76 39.8 15113 51 34.8 17096 32 29.8 17657 2
44.7 11970 73 39.7 15164 56 34.17 17128 18 29.17 17659 3
44.6 12043 71 39.6 156220 54 34.6 17146 24 29.6 17662 1
44.5 12114 64 39.56 15274 54 34.5 17170 28 29.5 17663 2
44 .4 12178 74 39. 4 16328 52 34. 4 17198 16 29. 4 17665 1
44.3 122562 58 39.3 156380 48 34.3 17214 17 29.2 17666 1
44.2 12310 55 39.2 156428 52 34.2 17231 24 29.0 17667 3
44 .1 12365 66 39.1 15480 51 34.1 172565 16 28.9 17670 2
44.0 12431 64 39.0 165631 49 34.0 17271 13 28.17 17672 2
43.9 12495 80 38.9 15580 52 33.9 17284 22 28.6 17674 2
43 .8 12575 78 38.8 15632 41 33.8 17306 18 28.5 17676 1
43 .7 126563 712 38.7 15673 44 33.17 17324 17 28. 4 17677 1
43. 6 12725 76 38.6 15717 57 33.6 17341 14 28.0 17678 1
43.5 12801 68 38.56 15774 49 33.5 173565 13 27.8 17679 1
43 .4 12869 75 38. 4 16823 55 33.4 17368 13 27.1 17680 1
43.3 12944 89 38.3 1656878 55 33.3 17381 17 26.9 17681 1
43 .2 13033 69 38.2 156933 36 33.2 17398 16 26.8 17682 1
43 .1 13102 70 38.1 156969 45 33.1 17414 18
43.0 13172 67 38.0 16014 40 33.0 17432 13
42.9 13239 64 37.9 16054 37 32.9 17445 12
42. 8 13303 64 37.8 16091 38 32.8 17457 11
42.7 13367 60 37.17 16129 38 32.17 17468 14
42. 6 13427 63 37.6 16167 44 32.6 17482 12
42.5 13490 62 37.56 16211 42 32.5 17494 13
42. 4 1356562 60 37. 4 162563 34 32. 4 17507 13
42.3 13612 80 37.3 16287 38 32.3 175620 9
42.2 13692 63 37.2 16325 32 32.2 175629 5
42 .1 137565 67 37.1 16367 36 32.1 175634 6
42. 0 13822 66 37.0 16393 38 32.0 17540 10
41.9 13888 62 36.9 16431 51 31.9 175560 8
41.8 13950 81 36.8 16482 46 31.8 175568 10
41.7 14031 59 36.7 16528 35 31.7 17568 5
41.6 14090 53 36. 6 16563 34 31.6 17573 6
41.5 14143 63 36.5 16597 32 31.5 17579 6




